 9
Technisches Datenblatt
INJEKTORKING LS
Füllpistole geeignet für EPS/EPP/EPE/ARCEL/NEOPOR
Brand name:
Injektorking LS
Geeignet für reguläres EPS, EPS mit hoher Dichte,
Arcel, EPE, Neopor (Graphit).

2020-05-07 | S11T|DE
 11
Technisches Datenblatt
INJEKTORKING LS
Füllpistole geeignet für EPS/EPP/EPE/ARCEL/NEOPOR
Mehrere Konfigurationen für Ihre Anforderungen
KBM APS  |  VOELUNDSVEJ 13  |  3400 HILLEROED  |  DENMARK
Phone +45 4826 8090 / www.kbm.dk / kbm@kbm.dk
KBM ApS guarantees that the product meets the specification above. The keeping, handling and
use of the products are beyond the control of KBM ApS, and therefore shall not invoke any re-
sponsibility of the company. This TD substitutes and deletes all previous versions.
BEISPIELE:
• Eingebauter Auswerfer • Konturfüller • Gewinderohr • Dampfentlüftung • Viele Kolbengrößen
TYPE AAA BB CC DD Total
8 mm Pinol:
200/BB/10-26/08 200mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 10-26mm 8mm 390mm
300/BB/10-26/08 300mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 10-26mm 8mm 490mm
400/BB/10-26/08 400mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 10-26mm 8mm 690mm
10 mm Pinol:
200/BB/12-26/10 200mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 12-26mm 10mm 390mm
300/BB/12-16/10 300mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 12-26mm 10mm 490mm
400/BB/12-26/10 400mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 12-26mm 10mm 590mm
12 mm Pinol:
200/BB/14-26/12 200mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 14-26mm 12mm 390mm
300/BB/14-26/12 300mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 14-26mm 12mm 490mm
400/BB/14-26/12 400mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 14-26mm 12mm 690mm
16 mm Pinol:
200/BB/18-26/16 200mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 18-26mm 16mm 545mm
200/BB/18-26/16/110* (with ejector) 200mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 18-26mm 16mm 820mm
300/BB/18-26/16 300mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 18-26mm 16mm 745mm
300/BB/18-26/16/110* (with ejector) 300mm M28x1,0  28, 30, 32, 33, 40, 42, 50 mm 18-26mm 16mm 1020mm
16, 18, 20 and 24mm Pinol:
230/BB/18-38/DD 230mm 40,  42, 50 mm 18-38mm 16, 18, 20, 24mm
330/BB/18-38/DD 330mm 40,  M42x1,5  42, 50 mm 18-38mm 16, 18, 20, 24mm
430/BB/18-38/DD 430mm 40,  M42x1,5  42, 50 mm 18-38mm 16, 18, 20, 24mm